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201507150002
40250

07/15/2015
12:32:22

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150130000
031510

201508070002
72380

08/07/2015
10:35:53

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INVERNESS
DENTAL
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Instr
#:20120927000
368980

201508280002
99440

08/28/2015
11:15:26

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150130000
031520

201508280003
00630

08/28/2015
12:28:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150121000
022180

201508280003
00640

08/28/2015
12:28:47

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150121000
022200

201610030003
60700

10/03/2016
12:07:48

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

S B DEV
CORP

Instr
#:20150415000
121420

201610030003
60690

10/03/2016
12:06:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

S B DEV
CORP

Instr
#:20150121000
022200

201707200002
60560

07/20/2017
03:13:50

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

Instr
#:20160629000
226980

201708180003
01140

08/18/2017
01:39:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20141009000
319770

201708180003
01120

08/18/2017
01:39:40

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20141009000
319690

201708180003
01130

08/18/2017
01:39:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20141009000
319750

201708180003
01150

08/18/2017
01:39:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150121000
022160

201708180003
01180

08/18/2017
01:39:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150514000
160190

201708180003
01170

08/18/2017
01:39:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150415000
121470

201708180003
01160

08/18/2017
01:39:44

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150121000
022220

201708180003
01190

08/18/2017
01:39:47

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150514000
160210

201708180003
01200

08/18/2017
01:39:48

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150706000
225830

201708180003
01210

08/18/2017
01:39:49

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150910000
316660



199805220001
89371

05/22/1998
12:10:51

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199810120003
97621

10/12/1998
08:30:27

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINFORD,
PETER C

199904160001
62051

04/16/1999
10:16:38

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

199906150002
51571

06/15/1999
11:10:10

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
WILLIAM G

199909090003
77811

09/09/1999
09:15:16

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADCOCK,
ROGER D

199911220004
75661

11/22/1999
10:16:22

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
MARTY
CLIFTON

200001040000
01791

01/04/2000
11:31:50

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASSETT,
JIMMY

200002160000
48821

02/16/2000
09:59:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD, CECIL

200003060000
70901

03/06/2000
10:50:18

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W

200004060001
12861

04/06/2000
10:31:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
ROBERT M

200005090001
51531

05/09/2000
08:52:32

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W

200007200002
44311

07/20/2000
09:50:38

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
ROBERT
LANCE


