Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507150002 40250	07/15/2015 12:32:22	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150130000 031510	
201508070002 72380	08/07/2015 10:35:53	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INVERNESS DENTAL ASSOCIATES LLC					Instr #:20120927000 368980	
201508280002 99440	08/28/2015 11:15:26	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150130000 031520	
201508280003 00630	08/28/2015 12:28:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150121000 022180	
201508280003 00640	08/28/2015 12:28:47	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150121000 022200	
201610030003 60700	10/03/2016 12:07:48	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	S B DEV CORP					Instr #:20150415000 121420	
201610030003 60690	10/03/2016 12:06:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	S B DEV CORP					Instr #:20150121000 022200	
201707200002 60560	07/20/2017 03:13:50	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ENCORE RETAIL BPTC LLC					Instr #:20160629000 226980	
201708180003 01140	08/18/2017 01:39:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20141009000 319770	
201708180003 01120	08/18/2017 01:39:40	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20141009000 319690	
201708180003 01130	08/18/2017 01:39:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20141009000 319750	
201708180003 01150	08/18/2017 01:39:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150121000 022160	
201708180003 01180	08/18/2017 01:39:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150514000 160190	
201708180003 01170	08/18/2017 01:39:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150415000 121470	
201708180003 01160	08/18/2017 01:39:44	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150121000 022220	
201708180003 01190	08/18/2017 01:39:47	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150514000 160210	
201708180003 01200	08/18/2017 01:39:48	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150706000 225830	
201708180003 01210	08/18/2017 01:39:49	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SB DEV CORP					Instr #:20150910000 316660	

199805220001 89371	05/22/1998 12:10:51	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M			
199810120003 97621	10/12/1998 08:30:27	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINFORD, PETER C			
199904160001 62051	04/16/1999 10:16:38	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M			
199906150002 51571	06/15/1999 11:10:10	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, WILLIAM G			
199909090003 77811	09/09/1999 09:15:16	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADCOCK, ROGER D			
199911220004 75661	11/22/1999 10:16:22	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, MARTY CLIFTON			
200001040000 01791	01/04/2000 11:31:50	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASSETT, JIMMY			
200002160000 48821	02/16/2000 09:59:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, CECIL			
200003060000 70901	03/06/2000 10:50:18	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W			
200004060001 12861	04/06/2000 10:31:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, ROBERT M			
200005090001 51531	05/09/2000 08:52:32	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W			
200007200002 44311	07/20/2000 09:50:38	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, ROBERT LANCE			